P
r
o
d
u
c
t
In

1 2
detec4 core
ordering information
 • resolution: 14 mm
 • Protective field range: 0 m ... 7 m
Protective field height Sender receiver
model name Part no. model name Part no.
300 mm C4C-SA03010A10000 1211450 C4C-EA03010A10000 1211463
450 mm C4C-SA04510A10000 1211469 C4C-EA04510A10000 1211470
600 mm C4C-SA06010A10000 1211471 C4C-EA06010A10000 1211472
750 mm C4C-SA07510A10000 1211473 C4C-EA07510A10000 1211474
900 mm C4C-SA09010A10000 1211475 C4C-EA09010A10000 1211515
1,050 mm C4C-SA10510A10000 1211476 C4C-EA10510A10000 1211477
1,200 mm C4C-SA12010A10000 1211478 C4C-EA12010A10000 1211479
1,350 mm C4C-SA13510A10000 1211480 C4C-EA13510A10000 1211481
1,500 mm C4C-SA15010A10000 1211482 C4C-EA15010A10000 1211483
1,650 mm C4C-SA16510A10000 1211484 C4C-EA16510A10000 1211485
1,800 mm C4C-SA18010A10000 1211486 C4C-EA18010A10000 1211487
1,950 mm C4C-SA19510A10000 1211488 C4C-EA19510A10000 1211489
2,100 mm C4C-SA21010A10000 1211490 C4C-EA21010A10000 1211491
 • resolution: 30 mm
 • Protective field range: 0 m ... 10 m
Protective field height Sender receiver
model name Part no. model name Part no.
300 mm C4C-SA03030A10000 1211462 C4C-EA03030A10000 1211464
450 mm C4C-SA04530A10000 1211492 C4C-EA04530A10000 1211493
600 mm C4C-SA06030A10000 1211494 C4C-EA06030A10000 1211495
750 mm C4C-SA07530A10000 1211496 C4C-EA07530A10000 1211497
900 mm C4C-SA09030A10000 1211498 C4C-EA09030A10000 1211516
1,050 mm C4C-SA10530A10000 1211499 C4C-EA10530A10000 1211500
1,200 mm C4C-SA12030A10000 1211501 C4C-EA12030A10000 1211502
1,350 mm C4C-SA13530A10000 1211503 C4C-EA13530A10000 1211504
1,500 mm C4C-SA15030A10000 1211505 C4C-EA15030A10000 1211506
1,650 mm C4C-SA16530A10000 1211507 C4C-EA16530A10000 1211508
1,800 mm C4C-SA18030A10000 1211509 C4C-EA18030A10000 1211510
1,950 mm C4C-SA19530A10000 1211511 C4C-EA19530A10000 1211512
2,100 mm C4C-SA21030A10000 1211513 C4C-EA21030A10000 1211514
A
B
C
D